Shareholding pattern of Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited for the quarter ended December 31,2023

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGHH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
ledge or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cat Categ | No | No. | No | No.of | Tot | Shareho Number of Voting No. of | Shareho Num Num | Numb Sub-
eg | oryof |s. of | . of | shares | al | Iding as Rights held in Shares | lding, ber ber of er of categorization
0 shareh | of | full | Par | underl | nos. |a % of each class of Underl | asa % of Share | equity of shares
ry older |sha | y | tly ying sha | total securities ying | assumin | __Lock s shares Shareholding
a (ID) (II) | pai | pai | Deposi| res |mno. of (IX) Outstan| g full pledg held | No
) d | d- | tory held | shares ding conversi (XII) ed or in of
() up Receip| (VID)| (calculat converti on otherw| demater shares
V) | ts = ed as ble of ise under
(VD) | AV)+(| per securiti| converti encumb | (XIV
V)+ SCRR, es ble ered
(VI 1957) (includi| securitie (XIII)
(VIII) No of To | ng s(asa N | As | N |Asa
Asa % Voting tal | Warran| percenta| o | a o| %
of Rights as | ts) ge of % |. | of
(A+B+C a X) diluted | ( | of | ( | tot
2) Cla 1 ¢l 1 Tot | % share' a [ to |a | al
ss | as | al of capital| ) |ta |) | Sh
eg | s (A+ D l are ot
X |eg B+ XD= Sh s Sub- | Sub-
. 0 (VID+(X| ar hel Categ
Y ) os p Categ ory III Categ
As a2 % he b) ory I ory III
of Ild
(A+B+ (b
C2) )
A PPromoter 22929 229297 [70.64 22929 0 22929 [70.64 70.64 0 0 0 2929773 |- - -
& 773 73 773 773
Promoter
Group




Public 38805 95309 953096 29.36 95309 95309 [29.36 29.36 0415443 |-
63 3 63 63
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
Promoter-
Non
Public
ClShares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
underlyin
g DRs
CZGhares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 38807 32460 324607 100 32460 32460 100 100 32345216 | -
736 36 736 736




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & | No. | No. Partlhy Total| Shareh | Numpber of Voting No. of | Sharehol | Number | Number | Nuimber
of the Share| Jully| paid- 710S. | ding % eacn clgss of Shares | ¢,asa | Locked Shares equity
Shareholde | older| paid| equity Shares|_calcula (IX) Underlyi| assumin| _shares | pledged | shgtes
) (111) up shares neld das Quistand full (XII) otherwis m
equit| held (VII | SCRK, cQnuerti | conversi encumber| demnatert
shar (V) IVTV 1957 securitie of (XII11) ed form
S .. +VI) No of Voting | Lota | _(ncludin cqouverti | N [Asa|N |[Asa| (X1V)
av) As a7 | Rights lgs Warrant|_securitie % |0
AFBF a% X) as a ?a ?a
(VIII) g T Tot percenta of of
e B i “are tot | | tot
? YZ)tz capital al al
right (VID*(X) Sh sha
?ig’.}t ar re s
pxy hel
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0
Hindu
undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(
5)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other |1 61968 619683 [1.91 61968 619 [1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
(specify) 3 3 683
Bodies 1 61968 619683 [1.91 61968 619 [1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
Corporate 3 3 683
Temple Trees [1 61968 619683 [1.91 61968 619 [1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
Impex And 3 3 683
Investment
Private




Limited
Sub-Total 1 61968 0 0 619683 [1.91 61968 (0 619 1.91 0 1.91 0 0 0 0 619683
(A)(1) 3 3 683
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a [Individuals [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other |[1 22310 |0 0 223100968.73 223100 223 68.73 |0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
(specify) 090 0 090 100
90
Bodies 1 22310 |0 0 223100968.73 223100 223 68.73 |0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
Corporate 090 0 090 100
90
Procter And |1 22310 |0 0 223100968.73 223100 223 68.73 |0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
Gamble 090 0 090 100
Overseas 90
India B.V.
Sub-Total 1 22310 |0 0 223100968.73 223100 223 68.73 |0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
(A)(2) 090 0 090 100
90
Total 2 22929 0 0 229297770.64 22929 |0 229 70.64 |0 70.64 0 0 0 0 22929773
Shareholding 773 3 773 297
of Promoter 73
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)E)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




SREe oer%f Z_V(‘)Z No. | Part | Nos. | Tot | Share | gYHnberol i‘;zogg No.of | Total | NUMP | Nymber | Nu
S hmte e e slg r| of ly of al h.ol class o (ls}e(zfumttes Shares shqreho ngne of mb
rs olde | full | paid | shares | nos. ding Underl | Ilding, | shares | Shares | er
@ (IfI) y -up | underl | shar % ying asa % (XID) pledged | of
pai | equi ying es calcul Outsta | assumi or eq
d ty Deposi | hel | ated nding | ng full otherwi | uit
up | shar tory d as convert | conver se y
equ es Receip | VIL per ﬁ{’g tSVOtmg Tota iblel . sion of | N Aoj a N(O- A‘; a| sh
ity | held | ts (VI) = SCR las | securiti | convert | o 0 0 | are
sha | (V) IV+V+| R, a% es ible | | |N|of | s
re s VI 1957 of | (includi | securiti | ( to | o | tot | pel
hel Asa | Cla | Cla | T | Tota ng es(as | 4 (Al |t | al | g4
d % of ss ss | o 1 Warran a ) Sh | a |sha| j,
a) (A+B X | Y |t | Voti | ts) (X) | percent ar |\p | res | de
+C2) a| ng age of es P_l hel | 1a
VIIT I | right diluted he | i\ d | gor
s share Id | ¢ | (No| ja1
canital (b) | a t iz
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 26 27830 278300 8.57 27830 278 18.57 8.57 0 27830
Funds 04 4 04 300 04
4
SBI Focused |1 21013 210131 |6.47 21013 210 6.47 6.47 0 21013
Equity Fund 14 4 14 131 14
4
ICICI 1 39796 397960 [1.23 39796 397 [1.23 1.23 0 39796
IPrudential 0 0 960 0
Bluechip
Fund
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 5 16647 16647 0.05 16647 166 (0.05 0.05 0 16647
Investment 47
Funds
Banks 13 3648 3648 (0.01 3648 364 10.01 0.01 0 2333
8




Insurance 9 21613 216135 6.66 21613 216 6.66 6.66 21613
Companies 58 3 58 135 58

8
Life 1 12556 125567 [3.87 12556 125 3.87 3.87 12556
Insurance 79 9 79 567 79
Corporation 9
Of India
General 1 48780 487802 [1.5 48780 487 1.5 1.5 48780
Insurance 2 2 802 2
Corporation
Of India
Provident |0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
|Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
reconstructio
n companies
Sovereign |0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Wealth
Funds
INBFCs 2 34 34 0 34 34 0 0 34
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
[Financial
Institutions
IAny Other |0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 55 49646 496469 [15.29 49646 496 15.29 15.29 49633
(B)(1) 91 1 91 469 76

1
Institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct

Investment




Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

96

47401

474016

1.46

47401

474
016

1.46

1.46

47401

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

5683

5683

0.02

5683

568

0.02

0.02

5683

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing

figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

[«

0

Sub-Total
(B)2)

101

47969

479699

1.48

47969

479
699

1.48

1.48

47969

Central
Government
/ State
Government(|

5)

0

Central
Government
/ President
of India

State
Government
/ Governor




Shareholding]
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

[«)

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

162

162

162

162

162

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under

"Promoter




and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
[Protection
Fund (IEPF)

85666

85666

0.26

85666

856
66

0.26

0.26

85666

Resident
Individuals
holding
mominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

36041

30792
21

307922
1

9.49

30792
21

307
922

9.49

9.49

29683
45

Resident
Individuals
holding
mnominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

12908

129088

12908

129
088

0.4

12908

Non
Resident

1367

20411
9

204119

0.63

20411

204

119

0.63

0.63

20204




Indians

)(2)+(B)(3)+(

B)(4)

(NRIs)
Foreign 1 240 240 0 240 240 0 0 240
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 367 146281 462819 [1.43 46281 462 [1.43 1.43 46171
Corporate 9 9 819 2
Any Other 866 12525 125258 0.39 12525 125 0.39 0.39 12511
(specity) 8 8 258 1
Bodies 37 39410 39410 (0.12 39410 394 0.12 0.12 39410
Corporate 10
Clearing 7 88 88 0 88 88 0 0 88
Members
Director or |[1 365 365 0 365 365 0 0 365
Director's
Relatives
HUF 818 83989 83989 10.26 83989 839 0.26 0.26 83954
89
Trusts 2 1294 1294 0 1294 129 0 0 1294
4
Unclaimed |1 112 112 0 112 112 0 0 0
or Suspense
or Escrow
IAccount
Sub-Total 38649 40865 408657 [12.59 40865 408 [12.59 12.59 39723
(B)(4) 73 3 73 657 68
3
[Total Public 38805 (95309 953096 29.36 95309 953 29.36 29.36 94154
Shareholding 63 3 63 096 43
(B)=(B)(1)+(B 3




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & | No. | No. Partly] INos. of] Total | Sharehi | Nuinber of Voting No. of Total Number | Number | INumber
of the Share| Tully| paid- Shares | _shares| ding % edch class of Shares | sparenol | Locked Shares eqiity
Shareholde | older| paid| equity| underlyi| held | calcula ax) Underlyi| ¢, as a shares | pledged | shgres
(1)) 1) [ _up shares| Deposit | (VII | das Outstand| _assunitit| (X1I) otherwis in
equiat|  held Receipt 1¥+v SCRR, converti Full encumber| deinateri
shar (V) (vl) 195/ securitie| conversi (XI1II) ed form
S .. ASsa | No Votmg Tota (includin of No.[Asa|No.| As a (X1V)
avy (AFB¥ | Rights las Wairrant| ¢quoerti % |(N| % (INof
(VIII) a% (X) securitie fl‘ﬁpllcab
Cla [Cla |1 0 as a of | o | of
SS ss | o | Tota percenta tof | £ | tot
X | Y | ¢ I . of, . 0 0
Voti Shdre al | a al
¢ ns capital)
right X1J Sh | p | sha
Custodian/D |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(0=
(QO+OQ)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Naine PAN Lassport Nationali ﬂs of Jioldltiigy exercise of TigNt of The SBU 1l the Teporting coimpany, Date 0
e | 1Y LreCt o e e 1 1ghts on Exercise of l:;xerc se of Creati t
orejgn sition of
tzonuig grg 17;1 tributable control ‘[flzca }Zq scant
dipidend or any ence icia
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular

ved Utilized Limit
e

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




