Shareholding pattern of Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited for the quarter ended December 31,2023

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGHH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	Jo	
	paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	Jo	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	10	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	Jo	
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are	Jo	
	pledge or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	Jo	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	Jo	
	Warrants?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	Jo	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cat eg o ry	Categ ory of shareh older	No s. of sha	No. of full y	No . of Par tly	No. of shares underl ying	Tot al nos. sha	Shareho lding as a % of total	R	ights ach c secu	of Vot held i class o urities	in	No. of Shares Underl ying	Shareho lding, as a % assumin	b c	um er of ock	be Sl	lum er of hare s	Numb er of equity shares	o Sha	Sub- goriza f share trehold	es .
(1)	(II)	(III)	pai d (IV)	pai d- up (V)	Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	res held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No V F Cla s s eg: X	of Yotin Right as s eg :y	Tot al	To tal as a % of (A+ B+ C)	Outstan ding converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	of converti ble securitie s (as a	N o (As a % of to ta l Sh ar es he ld (b)	en ot is end ere (X	cumb ed CIII) As a % of tot al Sh are s hel d (b)		ur	shares ider Sub- Categ ory III	Sub- Categ ory III
	Promoter & Promoter Group		22929 773	0		229297 73		22929 773	0	22929 773	70.64	0	70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773	-	-	

В	Public	38805	95309 63	0	0	953096 3	29.36	95309 63	0	95309 63	29.36	0	29.36	0	0		Ç	9415443	-	-	-
	Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		()	-	-	-
	underlyin g DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0)	•	-	
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()	-	-	-
	Total		32460 736	0		324607 36		32460 736		32460 736	100	0	100	0	0	0 0	S	32345216	-	_	-

 $\label{thm:conditional} \mbox{Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group}$

	Category & of the Shareholde (I)	No. şhare older (III)	No. Jully paid up equit shar \$ (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi Deposit Receipt (VI)	nos. shares held	dıng %	No (tber of ach class (I. st.) Class Y	X)	I ota l as a % of Tota l Voti ng right	No. of Shares Underlyn Qutstand converti securitie (includin Warrant (X)	full conversi of converti	N O. (a	As a % of tot ar Sh ar	ple ot	mber hares dged herwis umber III) As a % of tot al sha re s	Number equity shares in demateri ed form (XIV)
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	1	61968 3	0	0	619683	1.91	61968 3		619 683	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Bodies Corporate	1	61968 3	0	0	619683	1.91	61968 3	0		1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Temple Trees Impex And Investment Private	1	61968 3	0	0	619683	1.91	61968 3		619 683	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683

	Limited																	
	Sub-Total	1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0		1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	(A)(1)		3					3		683								
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>c</u>	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1	22310 090	0	0	2231009 0	68.73	22310 090	0	223 100 90	68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Bodies Corporate	1	22310 090	0	0	2231009 0	68.73	22310 090	0	223 100 90	68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Procter And Gamble Overseas India B.V.	1	22310 090	0	0	2231009 0	68.73	22310 090	0	223 100 90	68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	22310 090	0	0	2231009 0	68.73	22310 090	0	223 100 90	68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		22929 773	0	0	2292977 3	70.64	22929 773	0	229 297 73	70.64	0	70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	Nos .of shar eh olde (III)	No. of full y pai d up equ ity sha re s hel d (IV)	Part ly paid -up equi ty shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	Tot al nos. shar es hel d VII E IV+V+ VI	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2) VIII		onber hts he ass of (I of Vot its Cla ss Y		Tota las a % of Tota l Voti ng right s	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding convert ible securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	Total shareho ldin g, as a % assumi ng full conver sion of convert ible securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share canital	Lo Lo	As a wear ares II) As a wear ares to tal she ld (b)	Sh ple oth	mber of ares dged or erwi se As a % of tot al sha re s hel d (No	Nu mb er of eq uit y sh are s hel d in de ma ter ial iz
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Mutual Funds	26	27830 04	0	0	278300 4	8.57	27830 04	0	278 300 4	8.57	0	8.57	0	0			27830 04
	SBI Focused Equity Fund	1	21013 14	0	0	210131 4	6.47	21013 14	0	210 131 4	6.47	0	6.47	0	0			21013 14
	ICICI Prudential Bluechip Fund	1	39796 0	0	0	397960	1.23	39796 0	0		1.23	0	1.23	0	0			39796 0
	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Alternate Investment Funds	5	16647	0	0	16647	0.05	16647	0	166 47	0.05	0	0.05	0	0			16647
		13	3648	0	0	3648	0.01	3648	0	364 8	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			2333

e	Insurance Companies	9	21613 58	0	0	216135 8	6.66	21613 58	0	216 135 8	6.66	0	6.66	0	0	21613 58
	Life Insurance Corporation Of India	1	12556 79	0	0	125567 9	3.87	12556 79	0	125 567 9	3.87	0	3.87	0	0	12556 79
	General Insurance Corporation Of India	1	48780 2	0	0	487802	1.5	48780 2	0	487 802	1.5	0	1.5	0	0	48780 2
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	34	0	0	34	0	34	0	34	0	0	0	0	0	34
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	55	49646 91	0	0	496469 1	15.29	49646 91	0	496 469 1	15.29	0	15.29	0	0	49633 76
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	96	47401 6	0	0	474016	1.46	47401 6	0	474 016	1.46	0	1.46	0	0	47401 6
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	5	5683	0	0	5683	0.02	5683	0	568 3	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	5683
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0		0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	101	47969 9	0	0	479699	1.48	47969 9	0	479 699	1.48	0	1.48	0	0	47969 9
3	Central Government / State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

c	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
			Ü														
	by Companies																
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where																
	Central /																
	State																
	Government																
	is a promoter																
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	(B)(3)																
4	- 1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	institutions																
a		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	companies /																
	Subsidiaries																
b		2	162	0	0	162	0	162	0	162	0	0	0	0	0	-	162
	and their																
	relatives																
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2
С	-)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Managerial																
d	Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		<u> </u>
a	Relatives of	U	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	U	U	U	0		J
	promoters (other than																
	"Immediate																
	Relatives" of																
	promoters																
	disclosed																
	under																
	"Promoter																
L	1101110101	I.	1	1	1	I	I	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				l			

	and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
	category)																
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	any person																
	belonging to																
	"Promoter																
	and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
	category is																
	"trustee",																
	"beneficiary",																
	or "author of																
	the trust"																
f	Investor	1	85666	0	0	85666	0.26	85666	0	856	0.26	0	0.26	0	0		35666
	Education									66							
	and																
	Protection																
	Fund (IEPF)																
g		36041	30792	0	0	307922	9.49	30792		307	9.49	0	9.49	0	0		29683
	Individuals		21			1		21		922						4	45
	holding									1							
	nominal																
	share capital																
	up to Rs. 2																
	lakhs																
h		4	12908	0	0	129088	0.4	12908		129	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	7	12908
	Individuals		8					8		088						8	3
	holding																
	nominal																
	share capital																
	in excess of																
	Rs. 2 lakhs							<u> </u>									
i	Non	1367	20411	0	0	204119	0.63	20411		204	0.63	0	0.63	0	0		20204
	Resident		9					9		119							1

	Indians (NRIs)															
j	Foreign Nationals	1	240	0	0	240	0	240	0	240	0	0	0	0	0	240
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	367	46281 9	0	0	462819	1.43	46281 9	0	462 819	1.43	0	1.43	0	0	46171 2
m	Any Other (specify)	866	12525 8	0	0	125258	0.39	12525 8	0	125 258	0.39	0	0.39	0	0	12511 1
	Bodies Corporate	37	39410	0	0	39410	0.12	39410	0	394 10	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	39410
	Clearing Members	7	88	0	0	88	0	88	0	88	0	0	0	0	0	88
	Director or Director's Relatives	1	365	0	0	365	0	365	0	365	0	0	0	0	0	365
	HUF	818	83989	0	0	83989	0.26	83989	0	839 89	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	83954
	Trusts	2	1294	0	0	1294	0	1294	0	129 4	0	0	0	0	0	1294
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	112	0	0	112	0	112	0	112	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	38649	40865 73	0	0	408657 3	12.59	40865 73	0	408 657 3	12.59	0	12.59	0	0	39723 68
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(E)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	5	95309 63	0	0	953096 3	29.36	95309 63	0	953 096 3	29.36	0	29.36	0	0	94154 43

 $Table\ IV\ \hbox{-}\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Non\ Promoter-\ Non\ Public\ shareholder$

	Category &	Nø.	Nø.	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareh	Ŋuŋ	ıber of ach çla	<u>Voti</u>	ng	No. of	Iotal	Nuı	nber	Nu	mber	Number
	of the	şĥare	fülly	paid-	shares	shares	ding %	e	<u>ach çla</u>	ss of		Shares	sparehol	Ļoc	cked	Si	nares	equity
	Shareholde (I)	older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underly1 Deposit	held (VII	çalcula d as		(1.	X)		Underlyi Qutstand	g, as a assumin	SN	ares II)	pie	agea 1erw1s	shares
	(1)	(111)	equit	held	Keceipt	10+0	SCRR.					çqnverti	full	(21	11)	enc	umber	demateri
			shar	(V)	(VI)	1 <u>V+V</u> +VI)	1957					securitie	conversi			(X	umber III)	ed form
			Ş				SCRR, 1957 As a % (A+B+ (VIII)	Noς	of Voti its	ng	Lota	(ıncludın	of çonverti seçuritie	No.	As a		As a	in demateri ed form (XIV) (Not Applicab le)
			(IV)				(A+B+	Kigi	its		1 as	Warrant (X)	ÇQNVETTI Securitie		%	(N	%	Annlicah
							(V 111)	110	112		of	(21)	as a		of	o	of	le)
								Ciu	Cla ss Y	1	Lota l as a % of Tota		percenta			_	-	,
								Cla ss X	Ϋ́	o t			as a percenta of share		tot	t	tot	
										a	νυιι nσ		canital)		al	a	al	
										ι	Voti ng right		capital) (XI)		Sh	p	sha	
1	Custodian/D	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	R Holder																	
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Employee	U	U	U	ρ	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	O	U	U			0
	Benefit Trust																	
	/ Employee																	
	Welfare Trust																	
	under SEBI																	
	(Share Based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefits and																	
	Sweat Equity)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2021																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
					ľ													~
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationali ty	Details of holi whether direct Shares	ding/ exercise of or indirect* Voting rights	right of the SBO in Rights on distributable dividend or any other	the reporting Exercise of control	company, Exercise of significant influence	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial
			Partio	cular	Table VI - Approved Limits (%)	Statement show Utilized Li (%)	ring foreign owners	ship limits		
Table II- Unclaim Details										
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
		No. of shareholders No of share held								
Table III- Unclaim Details										
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,									
		outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. No. of shareholders No of share held Table III- Person in Concert								
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %									